
North Dakota Department of Transportation 
2019 Lunch and Learn Calendar (Tentative) 

12-1 PM (CST) 
 
 

January 24 (Thursday) 
 
 
February 28 (Thursday) 

  
 

March 28 (Thursday) 
 
 
April 25 (Thursday) 
  
 
May 23 (Thursday) 
  
 
June 27 (Thursday) 
  
  
July 25 (Thursday) 
  
 
August 22 (Thursday) 
  
  
September 26 (Thursday) 
  
  
October 24 (Thursday) 
  
  
November 21 (Thursday) 
   
 
 

No meeting in December 


